COMPANY PROFILE
We are counted as well trusted name in the industry offering quality centralized products. Working under the
farsighted guidance of Mr. Ram Singh we are scaling new heights of success in the market. Shubhampress have been
dedicatedly involved in the manufacturing and supplying world class mechanical and hydraulic associated handling and
industrial equipments, with your constant support and trust in our valued products & services we have gained and
retained your confidence in us and hope further for better and longer mutually beneficial association with you. With
our continuous efforts in developing and upgrading our products/equipments we have successfully developed a wide
range of clientele.

Material Thickness 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
Material I.D. 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550 450-550
Material O.D. 1200 1200 1500 1500 1500 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800
Material Weight 500Kgs 800Kgs 1200Kgs 1500Kgs 2000Kgs 3000Kgs 3000Kgs 5000Kgs 5000Kgs 5000Kgs
Speed of feed 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min 15M/Min
Coil Expansion Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual
Motor (HP) 1 2 2 2 3 5 5 7.5 10 10
BEVEL GEAR AND DOUBLE
SIDE DE-COILER
Features
Line up with leveler, economy
and practically
Save production time by loading
the next coil
DSD Model Weight Capacity Width (mm) I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm)
SPA-200N/M 500Kgs 200 450-550 1200
SPA-300N/M 1000Kgs 300 450-550 1500
SPA-400N/M 1500Kgs 400 450-550 1500
SPA-500N/M 2000Kgs 500 450-550 1500
SPA-600N/M 2500Kgs 600 450-550 1800
SPA-700N/M 4000Kgs 700 450-550 1800
SPA-800N/M 6000Kgs 800 550-650 2000
SPA-1000N/M 10000Kgs 1000 550-650 2000
05
MTC-SERIES
HYDRAULIC DE-COILER
WITH COIL CAR

Speed
(m/min)
Motor
(HP)
Coil
Expansion
SPA-HMD-500
Up to 500
2
450-550
1200
3
18
3.0
Hydraulic
SPA-HMD-800 Up to 800 2.5 450-550 1500 5 18 7.5 Hydraulic
SPA-HMD-1000 Up to 1000 3 550-650 1500 10 18 10 Hydraulic
SPA-HMD-1500 Up to 1500 3 550-650 1800 15 18 15 Hydraulic
SPA-HMD-2000 Up to 2000 3 650-750 2000 25 18 25 Hydraulic
06
MOTORISED STRAIGHTENERS
SPA-BCL TYPE (Roller Diameter 60 mm)
For thickness upto 3.0mm, roller dia 60mm, single point adjustment, with or without VFD panels. All rolls are

Hardened terminal Easy- to- read solid state.
Interface terminal display area with a backlit 4 line display, sealed membrane keypad with a tactile
feedback.
User friendly interface : The interface terminal directs the operator with clear descriptive message in
pressing the help key while in different screen directs the operator with instructions on how to
change parameters or look at a information. Different modes of operation can be selected as well as
jogging forward to reverse in manual mode.
Batch counting : The operator choose the number of parts to make and the interface terminal will display a
message when the count is reached up to 999,999.
Advance feed Angle monitoring : Continually monitors the feed- angle and the material position.
Compact electronic control enclosure with built-in operation panel that can be easily adapted for the
press mounting or used as a freestanding console.
Series Models Width Thickness Roller Dia
Heavy Series
Servo Feeder
SPA-CH-200-HS 200 0.5-6.0 90
SPA-CH-300-HS 300 0.5-6.0 90
SPA-CH-400-HS 400 0.5-5.0 90
SPA-CH-500-HS 500 0.5-5.0 90
SPA-CH-600-HS 600 0.5-4.0 90
SPA-CH-800-HS 800 0.5-3.0 90
SPA-CH-1000-HS 1000 0.5-2.0 90
SPA-CH-1200-HS 1200 0.5-2.0 90
SPA-CH-1500-HS 1500 0.5-2.0 90
SPA-CH-1600-HS 1600 0.5-2.0 90
SPA-CH-2000-HS 2000 0.5-2.0 90
11
GO TYPE DE-COILER CUM STRAIGHTENER
Features
It saves volume because it is integrated with both

available with timing belt.
Maintaining stand bracket.
Cascade roll basket.
Machine Main Specifications
Type Model Width
Mm
Stroke Length
Mm
Thickness
Mm
Speed
Max Stroke/min
SPA-130X130 5-130 5-130 0.1-2.5 250
SPA-135X135 5-135 5-135 0.1-2.5 250
SPA-210X210 5-210 5-210 0.1-2.5 250
SPA-250X250 5-250 5-250 0.2-3 250
SPA-300X200 10-300 10-200 0.2-3 250
SPA-310X310 10-310 10-310 0.2-3 200
SPA-310X320 10-310 10-320 0.2-3 200
SPA-350X350 10-350 10-350 0.2-3 180
SPA-400X200 10-400 10-200 0.2-3 200
SPA-450X250 10-450 10-250 0.2-3 200
SPA-450X450 10-450 10-450 0.2-3 150
17
S-LOOP TYPE STRAIGHTENERS